
Do you have a question or concern related to your child’s IEP?   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Contact information:  

 

Westerly High School 
Babcock PreK  

Westerly Middle School State Street School Springbrook School Dunn’s Corners School 

401-315-1501 401-315-1601 401-348-2340 401-348-2296 401-348-2320 

(prek)Kelly Friedt: 
kfriedt@westerly.k12.ri.us(WHS)
Michele Azzinaro: 
mazzinaro@westerly.k12.ri.us 
Kellie Moulin: 
kmoulin@westerly.k12.ri.us 
Kevin Cronin: 
kcronin@westerly.k12.ri.us 
John Connell: 
jconnell@westerly.k12.ri.us 

Stephanie Ketchen: 
sketchen@westerly.k12.ri.us 
Desiree Derix: 
dlderix@westerly.k12.ri.us 
Megan Herlihy: 
mherlihy@westerly.k12.ri.us 
James Stringer: 
jstringer@westerly.k12.ri.us 

Jackie Abberton: 
jabberton@westerlyk12.ri.us 
Audrey Faubert: 
afaubert@westerly.k12.ri.us 

Stephanie Ketchen: 
sketchen@westerly.k12.ri.us 
Jennifer Enck: 
jenck@westerly.k12.ri.us 

Jackie Abberton: 
jabberton@westerlyk12.ri.us 
Paula Fusco 
pfusco@westerly.k12.ri.us 

 

https://www.google.com/search?q=state+street+schol&sca_esv=e5a9fbe4d01470dc&rlz=1C1GCEU_enUS1011US1013&sxsrf=AHTn8zoyPNjlFe67bz3olchJa2JViUO0sg%3A1738100825796&ei=WVCZZ5ifMOyGptQP4fC1qQo&ved=0ahUKEwjYr7iSspmLAxVsg4kEHWF4LaUQ4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=state+street+schol&gs_lp=Egxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAiEnN0YXRlIHN0cmVldCBzY2hvbDINEC4YgAQYxwEYDRivATIHEAAYgAQYDTIHEAAYgAQYDTIHEAAYgAQYDTIHEAAYgAQYDTINEC4YgAQYxwEYDRivATINEC4YgAQYxwEYDRivATINEC4YgAQYxwEYDRivATINEC4YgAQYxwEYDRivATIGEAAYDRgeSM8MUABYngtwAHgAkAEAmAGQAqABpRKqAQUwLjUuNrgBA8gBAPgBAZgCAaAC8AGYAwDiAwUSATEgQJIHAzItMaAHi3w&sclient=gws-wiz-serp&safe=active&ssui=on#
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